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AREA COMMAND BOUNDARIES

2005/ SQUARE IVIIIZEES
INEWAREA COMIMANDIEOUNDARIES)

49.71155
32.20416
29.14277
48.866663
28.89696
36.493033
2.37232
14.877722
13.44331835

2007 S
Vi

50.441882
28.952889
28.453678
48.866663
26.23166
36.493033
3.675602
14.877722
12.713762

2000, 705692




CENTRAL WEST NEIGHBORHOOD CRIME STATISTICS JAN. 1-MAY 20, 2008

Burglar
y Criminal
of Mischief
Vehicle

Burglary Burglary
Neighborhood Association of of
Residence  Non-Residence

Graffiti

Allandale Neighborhood Association

Bryker Woods Neighborhood Association

Cat Mountain Homeowners Association

Davenport Ranch Master Neighborhood Association

Eastwoods Association

Heritage Neighborhood Association

Highland Park West Balcones Area Neighborhood Association

Island @ Mt. Bonnell Shores Neighborhood Association




CENTRAL WEST NEIGHBORHOOD CRIME STATISTICS JAN 1-MAY 20, 2008

Burglary Burglary Burglary Criminal
Neighborhood Association of of of Mischiof Graffiti
Residence Non-Residence Vehicle

North Shoal Creek Neighborhood Association
Northfield Neighborhood Association

Old Enfield Homeowners Association
Ridgelea Neighborhood Association
Rosedale Neighborhood Association

Stratford Drive Neighborhood Association

University Area Partners

Wooten Neighborhood Association







