

AREA COMMAND BOUNDARIES

AREA COMMAND	2008 SQUARE MILES (NEW AREA COMMAND BOUNDARIES)	2007 SQUARE MILES
ADAM	49.71155	50.441882
BAKER	32.20416	28.952889
CHARLIE	29.14277	28.453678
DAVID	48.866663	48.866663
EDWARD	28.89696	26.23166
FRANK	36.493033	36.493033
GEORGE	2.37232	3.675602
HENRY	14.877722	14.877722
IDA	13.44331835	12.713762
CITY APD COVERAGE	242.565178	250.706892



CENTRAL WEST NEIGHBORHOOD CRIME STATISTICS JAN. 1-MAY 20, 2008

Neighborhood Association	Burglary Of Residence	Burglary Of Non-Residence	Burglar y Of Vehicle	Criminal Mischief	Graffiti
Allandale Neighborhood Association	14	16	69	25	7
Brentwood Neighborhood Association	24	16	37	23	7
Bryker Woods Neighborhood Association	1	3	2	7	1
Caswell Heights Neighborhood Association	6	0	4	6	1
Cat Mountain Homeowners Association	1	0	6	4	1
Crestview Neighborhood Association	16	4	20	7	2
Davenport Ranch Master Neighborhood Association	1	0	4	2	0
Davenport West/Hunterwood	0	0	0	0	0
Eastwoods Association	12	0	11	5	0
Hancock Neighborhood Association	10	14	64	24	3
Heritage Neighborhood Association	1	4	13	8	3
Highland Neighborhood Association	22	20	36	16	1
Highland Park West Balcones Area Neighborhood Association	11	1	56	6	0
Hyde Park Neighborhood Association	25	6	46	40	7
Island @ Mt. Bonnell Shores Neighborhood Association	0	0	0	0	0
Koenig Lane	7	3	12	8	2



CENTRAL WEST NEIGHBORHOOD CRIME STATISTICS JAN 1-MAY 20, 2008

Neighborhood Association	Burglary Of Residence	Burglary Of Non-Residence	Burglary Of Vehicle	Criminal Mischief	Graffiti
North Shoal Creek Neighborhood Association	4	7	53	23	2
North University Neighborhood Association	20	7	46	25	4
Northfield Neighborhood Association	11	4	23	13	6
Oakmont Heights Neighborhood Association	0	1	3	0	1
Old Enfield Homeowners Association	3	2	9	5	0
Pemberton Heights Neighborhood Association	4	0	15	5	0
Ridgelea Neighborhood Association	0	1	1	0	0
Ridgetop Neighborhood Association	10	19	56	22	2
Rosedale Neighborhood Association	17	8	17	10	6
Skyview Neighborhood Association	1	1	7	2	3
Stratford Drive Neighborhood Association	0	0	2	0	0
Sunset View Neighborhood Association	6	5	7	8	1
University Area Partners	34	5	134	116	20
West Austin Neighborhood Group	33	14	80	44	4
Wooten Neighborhood Association	24	18	48	37	2

